

1 217130-2 : n : 02/09/2022 : SCOFIELD / vr

2

3 SENATE FR&ED COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB124

4

5

6

7

8 On page 1, line 16, delete "100" and insert in lieu  
9 thereof the following:

10 20

11

12 On page 4, line 19, delete "100" in each instance  
13 and insert in lieu thereof the following in each instance:

14 20